BMW Financial Services

India

Auto Finance Quote

Company

BMW India
Financial Services
Private Limited

A BMW Group Company

Registered Office

DLF Cyber City - Phase Il
Building No. 10 - Tower C
14" Floor

Gurgaon, 122 002
Haryana

India

Customer Service

Tel: 1800 102 2269

Email:
BMWEFS-CustomerService@bmuw.in

Vehicle

BMW 520d Luxury Line

Booking Dealer

Navnit Motors Private Li

mited

Customer Name

520d Luxury Line Mumbai 360" 36" 10000km

Mobile Number 1111111111 | E-mail ID_ [amit.shah@bmw-navnitmotors.in
Quote Number 216832 Ex-Showroom Price 5,242,619
Quote Date 03/09/2015 Options -
F& Manager Amit Shah Registration 12,000
EMI Frequency Monthly Insurance 211,843
Payment Structure Balloon Road Tax 726,540
Tenure (in months) 36 Miscellaneous 48,564
Rate of Interest 10.50% per annum Other Services* -
No. of Advance EMI |- Advance EMI -
Customer Payment 1,267,722 On Road Price 6,241,566
As per Payment LLoan Requested 4,980,400

il Schedule Fees & Charges** 6,556
Other Services* Fees & Charges**

Moratorium Interest -

Processing Fee 6,156

Stamp Duty 400

All'amounts in INR
Key Benefits:

e Customized Finance Solutions
Tailor made finance solutions such as Step-Up, Step-Down, Bullet and Balloon offers.
¢ Variable Repayment Structure
A variable repayment structure can be incorporated to allow partial prepayment to suit seasonal

cash flow.

¢ Exclusive Finance Options for BMW Add-ons
Exclusive finance options for Vehicle Insurance, BMW Secure and BMW Service Inclusive

package.

« BMW India Financial Services believes in personal and professional service throughout the

life of your contract

The details of fees & charges and other terms and conditions governing the loan that may be granted to you by BMW India Financial Services Private Limited will
be contained in the retail finance agreement, which is readily available to you from your BMW authorised dealer. We request you to refer to the same for the
terms of this loan. Loan approvals are at the sole discretion of BMW India Financial Services Private Limited. This quote is valid for 7 days from the date

mentioned above.



BMW Financial Services

India

Quote ID 216832

Loan requested (INR) 4,980,400

Tenure (In months) 36

First Instalment 93,107.00

Rate of interest 10.50% per annum  No. of advance EMI - Advance EMI -
IgElment Opemng EMI Amount Principal Interest Closing Principal
No. Principal
1 4,980,400.00 93,107.00 49,528.50 43,578.50 4,930,871.50
2 4,930,871.50 93,107.00 49,961.87 43,145.13 4,880,909.63
3 4,880,909.63 93,107.00 50,399.04 42,707.96 4,830,510.59
4 4,830,510.59 93,107.00 50,840.03 42,266.97 4,779,670.56
5 4,779,670.56 93,107.00 51,284.88 41,822.12 4,728,385.68
6 4,728,385.68 93,107.00 51,733.63 41,373.37 4,676,652.05
7 4,676,652.05 93,107.00 52,186.29 40,920.71 4,624,465.76
8 4,624,465.76 93,107.00 52,642.92 40,464.08 4,571,822.84
9 4,571,822.84 93,107.00 53,103.55 40,003.45 4,518,719.29
10 4,518,719.29 93,107.00 53,568.21 39,538.79 4,465,151.08
11 4,465,151.08 93,107.00 54,036.93 39,070.07 4,411,114.15
12 4,411,114.15 93,107.00 54,509.75 38,597.25 4,356,604.40
13 4,356,604.40 93,107.00 54,986.71 38,120.29 4,301,617.69
14 4,301,617.69 93,107.00 55,467.85 37,639.15 4,246,149.84
15 4,246,149.84 93,107.00 55,953.19 37,153.81 4,190,196.65
16 4,190,196.65 93,107.00 56,442.78 36,664.22 4,133,753.87
17 4,133,753.87 93,107.00 56,936.65 36,170.35 4,076,817.22
18 4,076,817.22 93,107.00 57,434.85 35,672.15 4,019,382.37
19 4,019,382.37 93,107.00 57,937.40 35,169.60 3,961,444.97
20 3,961,444.97 93,107.00 58,444.36 34,662.64 3,903,000.61
21 3,903,000.61 93,107.00 58,955.74 34,151.26 3,844,044.87
22 3,844,044.87 93,107.00 59,471.61 33,635.39 3,784,573.26
23 3,784,573.26 93,107.00 59,991.98 33,115.02 3,724,581.28
24 3,724,581.28 93,107.00 60,516.91 32,590.09 3,664,064.37
25 3,664,064.37 93,107.00 61,046.44 32,060.56 3,603,017.93
26 3,603,017.93 93,107.00 61,580.59 31,526.41 3,541,437.34
27 3,541,437.34 93,107.00 62,119.42 30,987.58 3,479,317.92
28 3,479,317.92 93,107.00 62,662.97 30,444.03 3,416,654.95
29 3,416,654.95 93,107.00 63,211.27 29,895.73 3,353,443.68
30 3,353,443.68 93,107.00 63,764.37 29,342.63 3,289,679.31
31 3,289,679.31 93,107.00 64,322.31 28,784.69 3,225,357.00
32 3,225,357.00 93,107.00 64,885.13 28,221.87 3,160,471.87
33 3,160,471.87 93,107.00 65,452.87 27,654.13 3,095,019.00
34 3,095,019.00 93,107.00 66,025.58 27,081.42 3,028,993.42
35 3,028,993.42 93,107.00 66,603.31 26,503.69 2,962,390.11
36 2,962,390.11 2,988,293.00 2,962,390.11 25,902.89 0.00

(Signature of Borrower)

Please Note :

All loans are at the sole discretion of BMW India Financial Services Private Limited.

All Amounts in INR

(Signature of Co-Borrower)




Instalment
No.

Opening
Principal

EMI Amount

Principal

Interest

Closing Principal

(Signature of Borrower)

Please Note :

All loans are at the sole discretion of BMW India Financial Services Private Limited.

All Amounts in INR

(Signature of Co-Borrower)






